EA033 - GALAPAGOS REGEN SWEATSHIRT

EA033 GALAPAGOS REGEN SWEATSHIRT (I

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)
Dizka rukava (C)

FARBY:

B Black/White

XS
30
69
47
66

B Biue/White | Burgundy/White

éC(){O le.

by AWDis

POPIS

270 g/m?

52% Regenerated Cotton/48% Polyester
French Terry

Set-in sleeves

Two colour marl effect

Ribbed collar, cuffs, and hem
Taped neck

Solid colour cuff and collar

Crew neck

Fashion fit

Size label only for easy rebranding

Certifikaty:

amfori @ esci @ { TE }

STANDARD
100
Krajina pévodu:
Bangladesh
M L XL
30 30 30 30
71.50 74 76.50 79
50.50 54 57.50 61
67 68 69 70

M Navy/Gold

2XL
30
81.50
64.50
71
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